
 
NORTH MONTEREY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

13990 Castroville Rd., Castroville CA 95012 
PH: (831) 633-5221 ext: 3392 

 
2025-2026 

Condor Girls’ Volleyball  
Cypress Division 

 DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE Frosh JV VARSIT
Y 

Saturday Aug 23 League Jamboree TBD  9:30-1:30pm 9:30-1p
m 

Monday Aug 25 Alisal NMC   7pm 
Thursday Aug 28 Hollister Hollister  5:00 6:00 
Tuesday Sep 2 MVC NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Sep 4 Watsonville NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Saturday Sep 6 Gonzales Tournament Gonzales  TBD NA 
Tuesday Sep 9 Alvarez Alvarez 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Sep 11 Stevenson Stevenson 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Saturday  Sept 13 RSJ Tournament  RSJ   TBD 
Tuesday Sep 16 St . Francis NMC NA 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Sep. 18 Marina Marina 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Saturday 09/20 Gonzales Tournament  Gonzales   TBD 
Wednesday Sep. 24 Seaside NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 

Friday Sep. 26 North Salinas North Salinas NA 5:00 6:00 
Tuesday Sept. 30 Pajaro Valley NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Oct. 2 RSJ NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Saturday Oct 4 Cristo Rey NMC  1:00 2:00 
Monday Oct. 6 Pacific Collegiate PCS NA N/A 6:00 

Wednesday Oct. 8 St. Francis St. Francis NA 4:00 5:00 
Tuesday Oct. 14 Marina NMC 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Oct. 16 Seaside Seaside 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Tuesday Oct. 21 North Salinas NMC NA 5:00 6:00 
Thursday Oct. 23 Pajaro Valley Pajaro Valley 4:00 5:00 6:00 
Monday Oct. 27 RSJ RSJ 4:00 5:00 6:00 

Wednesday Oct 29 Pacific Collegiate NMC NA N/A 6:00 
*Home games are in bold 
*Italics signify league games 
*Revised on 8/21//2025 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Varsity Head Coach- Larissa F.​ ​                     ​ ​ ​ Principal- Mr. Andrus 
JV Head Coach-​Emerson F. 
Frosh Head Coach - Tony P.​                                   ​ ​ ​ Athletic Director- Mr. Kilty​  


